S gy Tt __ EASTERN INVESTMENTS LTD.

B UK

Ref: EIL/CS/CSE/SHP/04-2017/02
Dated: 09.04.2017

The Secretary

The Calcutta Stock Exchange
7, Lyons Range
Kolkata-700001

Sub: (1) Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended 31" March, 2017 as per compliance of SEBI (LODR)

Regulations, 2015
(mn us of Complaint for th ri .01.2017 .03.2017 subm for the quarter ended 31"
March, 2017
ri de: 1201
Sir/Madam,

(1} Pursuant to Regulation 31(1)(b) of SEBI {LODR) Regulations, 2015 the shareholding pattern of The
Eastern Investments Limited for the quarter ended 31.03.2017, submitted herewith.

(1) Pursuant to Regulation 13 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, status of Investors complaint of The
Eastern Investments Limited for the period 01.01.2017 to 31.03.2017, submitted herewith.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.
Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

L]

Gant
(U. Chaoudhury) L

Company Secretary

Encl: As above
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Regd. Office : AG 104, Sgurav Abasan, 2nd Floor, Sector ||, Salt Lake City. Kolkata - 700 091
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E-mail (£-H¢T) : info.birdgroup@nic.in, Website (99182} : www.birdgroup.gov.in
a7 =aE wed et & oft o3 =rEEn = o9 B
CIN Mo. ;: LE5993WB1927G0I1005532



="¢ B Management Services (P) Limited

P-22. Bondel Road, Kolkata-700 Q1%

Telephones 4011 &4700/2280 6692/2282 3643/2287 0263
Fax 4011 4739

E-maoil : rta@cbmsl.com

weabsite : www.cbhmsl.com
CIN © U747 40WB1 994PTCDA2959

(Wl

BY HAND
Ref: EIL/]
™ Apeil 2017

The Secretary

Eastern Investments Ltd.
“Souray Abasan”

2™ floor. AG-104,
Sector-11 , Salt Lake
Kolkata -700 091

Madam.

Re: Shareholding Pattern Clause-31(1)(b) for the quarter ended 31.03.2017

We send herewith the following reports:-

1) The status of D’mat and physical shares as on 3 1* March.2017
2) The status of the complaint for the period 1% January.2017 to 31 * March, 2017.
3) Shareholding Pattern Clause-31(1)(b) as on 31" March.2017 to enable you to

submit the Stock Exchanges.

4) List of Top 10 & Top 100 shareholders of the Company as on 31 March .2017.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully.
For C B MANAGEMENT SERVICES (P LTD.

;;[‘_.i : ;S'I'I{f\ RS



=" ¢ B Management Services (P) Limited

=-
B P22 Bondel Road, Kalkata-700 019
17— Te?e?phuzzs 4011 6700/2280 6692/2282 3643/2287 0263

Fax 4011 &739
E-moil - ro@cbmsl.com

bsite : w.comsl.com
Eﬁ'\!m : : 31;41 140WR1 994PTC042957

Date: 4" April, 2017

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the total no. of Issued and Paid up capital of Eastern Investments
Limited. ( CIN :  L65993WRBI1927G0O1005532 Yason 31" March, 2017 is Rs. 144,43 870/-
comprising of 1444387 equity shares as detailed below:-

| Holding | No. of Sharcholder No. of Shares | Percentage |

Type ' As on I
31.03.2017

Physical | 92| 135959 10.80 |

INSDL. 509 261799 18.12

cost, s 1026633 71.08

Total | 1476 1444387 ._ 100.00

We further certifv that all demat/remat requests have been processed and electronically
credited/rejected, as the case may be within the specified time limit and no demat/remat request
is pending beyond 21 days for the quarter ended 31.03.2017.

For CB MANAGEMENT SERVICES (P) LIMITED
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Date: 4" April. 2017

This is to certify that the

™

Fox 4011 6739

E-mail

rta@chmsl.cam

website @ www.comsl.com

CIN

TO WHOM I'T MAY CONCERN

comprising of 1444387 equity shares as detailed below:-

| Holding I No. of Shareholder

No. of Shares | Percentage
Type As on
31.03.2017
Physical | 6% 155955 10.80 |
| NSDL 509 261799 18.12
CDSL 275 1026633 |  71.08
Ilutﬂl | 1476 100.00

We further certifv that all demat/remat requests h
credited/rejected, as the case may be within the spe
is pending beyond 21 days for the

1444387

For CB MANAGEMENT SERVICES (P) LIMITED

[{El‘-%i?i‘/l{;\l{.‘i

¢ B Management Services (P) Limited

P-22, Bondel Road, Kolkata-700 019
Ta?a?phn:; EdLHE 4700/2280 6692/2282 1643/2287 0263

© U74140WB1994PTCO62959

total no. of Issued and Paid up capital of Eastern Investments
Limited. ( CIN :  L65993WB1927G01005532 ) as on 31" March, 2017 is Rs.144.43 870/-

ave been processed and electronically
cified time limit and no demat/remat request
quarter ended 31.03.2017.
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¢ B Management Services (P) Limited

[ == e
=
B P22, Bondel Rood, Kolkata-700 019
Bl  Telephones 4011 6700/2280 65972/2282 3643/2287 0263

Fax 4011 &739
E-mail : rfa@cbmsl.com
wehsile 1 www.cbmsl.com

CIN - U74140WB1994PTC062959

EASTERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SEBI Login 1D : cOD152

STATUS OF INDVESTOR COMPLAINTS FOR THE PERIOD 01.01.2017
TO 31.03.2017

. - : . B
No.of Investor complaints pending at the | NIL
beginning of the quarter 01.01 2017 |

|

No.of Investor complaints received during the |1
! quarier |
| No.of Investor complaints disposed of during the l l
[ quarter,

| - . = PR S .
| No.of Investor complaints remaining unresolved ‘ MIL
at the end of the quarter 31.03.2017 . -

For CB Management Serviees (P) Limited

REGISTRARS
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EASTERN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LIST OF TOP 10 SHAREHOLDERS AS ON 31.03.2017

SRL_NO  FOLIO/DPID NAPME OF THE HOLDERS SHARES PER
1 12047 200004983436 RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED 736638 5100
2 16010100004 24773 PRESIDENT OF INDIA 228114 1579
3 IN3008121000001:2 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 78517 544
4 IN30G114902 79454 THE DRISSA MINERALS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 25434 176
5 0019829 K M SRIVASTAVA 16395 1.14
& INIDI45010559444 MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 15526 1.07
7 1203000000510440 DOLLY BEHRAN ARYANA, 15021 104
B IN300B1 210000560 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 14590 1.04
9 IN3O2E7930956318 WESTERN INQIA COMMERCIAL CO LTD 12456 086

10 INZ026AG10000773 MADHAY TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED 5900 0.69

1152991 79.83

Lo MANAGEMERNT SERVICES #ILTD0.

A
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Registrars



SRL_NO

FOLIO_NO
1 1204720000483436
2 1601010000424773
3 IN3DIR1210000012
4 INI0E11490279484
5 0019824
& IN300A5010599444
7 1203000000510440
8 INIODE1TI0000560
g |NIDZET930956318
10 IN30264610000773
11 1205780000001029
12 1201130000051391
13 INIODBE1210000543
14 |N30115124839112
15 DO19756
16 |N30047641538005
17 DO19086
18 (N300EE510650612
19 IN30022210055781
20 1IN30143310026439
21 0015474
22 B0
73 IN30292710001155
24 IN30A 54814301227
25 INI011512 2372683
26 DOO1348
27 0019819
28 0019283
29 S000114
30 0001427
31 INI0ZEA610000579
17 IN30154918831445
33 |N30154918B31566
34 033201
35 DOD1137
36 INIODO2011108328
37 D019182
38 IN30023915235923
39 0013659
40 0019367
41 0019026
432 1202770000016368
43 IN30001110376115
A4 INIDOTTILOOIO0652
45 INI00E5310102010
A6 Q001382
47 0017052
AR OO1R0ODS
A5 INIDOTEILIDE1045S
50 1202770000203831
51 IN30001110185032
52 1203410000341601
£3 1203300000105291
54 0019443
55 1701600000037716
56 0016065
57 1202650100053372
58 0001352
54 D01 7046
60 ECOO027
61 1204970000165284
62 IN30246110000268
63 1204920000166347
g4 IN3D009511598936
65 IN30021 110185008
A6 DO19556
67 0019479

EASTERMN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
LI5T OF TOP 100 SHAREHOLDERS AS ON 31.03.2017

HAME SHARES

RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LIMITED 7i6638
PRESIDENT OF INDIA Z2R114
LIFE INSLIRANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA TESLT
THE ORISSA MINERALS CEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 25434
K M SRIVASTAVA 16395
MAHENDRA GIRDHARILAL 15526
DOLLY BEHRAN ARYANA 15021
THE ORIEMTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 145990
WESTERN INDIA COMMERCIAL COLTD 12456
MADHAY TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED 9900
BHANSALI FINCOM PVT LTD 8500
HOMI MEHTA & SONS PVT. LTD, &000
LUMITED INDEA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED R250
34 FINAMCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 5025
SURAJ RATAN MOHTA ABER
fAJAN B SHAH a512
CHAMRIA TRADING - CO-PRIVATE LTD ASDD
PLACID LIMITEDR 4090
EMERALD COMPANY LTD 3550
Aspl H Tangree 3265
RAMSUWARLP DESTASTIN TIWARI 3171
RANK OF INDIA 3158
Ambica Capital Markets Ltd 3000
AAGHVENDRA MOHTA 2RTD
KESHAY BANGUR 2613
PURGA BHARAT CHARITABLE SOCIETY 2534
RAGHAUCHART NARASIMHAN 2500
THE MERCANTILE BANK OF INDIA 2330
SURMITRA 2250
GIRAJ KISHORED SRIVASTAMA 2216
WIND POWER VINIMAY PVT. LTD. 2024
KESHAN PARASRAMEA 1800
KRISHMAM PARASRAMEA 1900
PANKAl SHARMA 1897
CLUSTODIAN OF ENEMY PROPERTY FOR INDLA 1861
DIMSHAW MEHTA 1604
H H GOVERNER OF WEST BANGAL 1512
FAADHL SHRIKISHAN MOHTA 1500
JEWRAL INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 1500
Pf BANMEFATHER 1504
F H BRAGSHAW 1500
NAVIN CHANDRA SHETH 1453
PRAKASH HIMATLAL SHAH 1376
HUKHMAN DEVI BIHAN 1345
KECAR NATH NANDY 1320
BANWARI LALL RAJGARHIA 1265
5 F MAZDA 1265
HASSANILI GANGIEE 1765
ARMAITI MEHERIEE 1265
YOI SUHESH TURAKHIA 1265
LUSHA PRAKASH SHAH 1250
CHANDRABEN RASIKLAL DAVE 1200
HARSH HEMENDRA SON 1100
RAADAN LAL SAH 1100
AMIT KUMAR JAIN 1065
INDIAM SPEQIE BANK LTD 1035
PALUGNEERAM BANGLIR & COMPANY LLP 107
M PATEL 1Mz
CHAMDRA SEKHAR MODKHERIEE 1012
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 1002
PARWATI DEVI JALAN 1000
MEPTUNE SECURITIES PVT LTD, 1000
RHAGWATI PRASAD JALAN 1000
Shreya Gupta 1000
ALTNE HIMATLAL SHAH 1000
RMANUFACTURING PRUDLICTS PRIVATE LTD 1000
#H TANGRI ; - 1030

CB MANAGEMENT SERVICES i) LTD,

= ek o Y

PER
51.00
15.79
544
1.76
i14
1.07
104
1.04
0.86
069
0.66
042
0.36
Q.35
0.34
031
0.31
0.8
.25
0.23
.22
022
Q.31
0.20
018
018
017
0.7
016
0.15
014
0a3
013
0a3
013
011
010
0.10
0,10
010
010
010
0.10
0.09
009
0.09
009
008
009
0.09
0.09
0.08
008
008
0.o7
0.07
oov
Q.07
007
007
007
o:or
007
007
0.07
0.07
.07



68 Q01%6%6

£3 033210

70 00139449

71 IN30021410576297
72 IN3DO1BIL1152426
73 1203380000000704
74 0017026

75 IN3D0394151585999
76 1202770000350929
77 IN3DIS24341681%
78 IN3DZIH510000149
79 0019751

B0 IN3DOAA1104189872
H1 IMN3007491 10655922
B2 0015743

B3 IN3D0SE6107E5694
B4 0001447

85 0001003

85 0016010

87 0019533

88 0001090

B9 0019368

90 033086

91 IN30131321386699
92 033202

93 0001346

94 1203410000135524
95 IN30154919002 785
56 0015753

87 IN30047643540060
98 INID0I6E10TETE13
99 0001053
100 1205780000008330

N & SHEOFF

MANISH MITTAL

SN SEN

PAWAN KELUMAR JHUNIHUNWALA
ZAINAS SULEMAN KHATRI

BHAMINI GAURANG DALAL

BIsALA RAJENDHRA LADDA
JIGMNASHA SUNILKLUMAR GOHEL
CHANDRAVADAN DESAI
VENKATESAN S

SHi! PARASRAM HOLDINGS PVTLTD
PLACE SIDDOMNS 5 GONGH PRIVATE LTD
HEKHA D SHAH

DAMAYANT! HARKISONDAS SHAH
SOUDAMIME SIVADAS

SLYASH KAPDOR

O SMALLEY

AOY KLUMAR AMARWAL
HASSAMALI GANGIEE

ADITY ROY

BANGUR BROTHERS LIMITED

E M PUNNETATHER

VASANTI PRAVIN VAKIL

REKHA D SHAH

BLALI BASAK

ORGANISED INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MAHEMDRAKLIMAR RATILAL SHAH HUF
ARVIND KUMAR PARASRAMEA
VINAY B KAPADIA

KAMAL KANT MISHRA

SURENDRA MATH KAPDOR

MANICK DINSHAW BAHADURI

U 5 IMPEX PYT LTD

1000 .07
1000 0.07
1000 .07
1000 0.0
1000 0.07
g0 007
=] 007
520 006
516 0.06
S0 0.06
850 008
318 .06
207 0.06
BOD 0.06
800 006
70 005
T65 D.05
758 D.05
759 .05
756 0.05
750 0.05
750 0,05
750 0.05
733 0.05
127 0.05
700 0.05
y00 0.05
700 0.05
700 005
691 0.05
f440 0.04
b15 0.0a
610 0.04
1305245 90.37

B MANZGEMENT SERVICES 1) LTD.



